LMEA STATE SOLO FESTIVAL ENTRY FORM

School Director’s Name
Address Email Address
City, Zip NAfME # Expires
Phone ( ) Cell Phone ( )
Only teachers who are members of LMEA or non-members who pay the $100 non-member fee may enter this event.
YOU MUST ATTACH A PHOTOCOPY OF YOUR LMEA/NAfME MEMBERSHIP CARD
A COPY OF EACH SOLO MUST BE INCLUDED WITH THIS ENTRY FORM
Student’s Name Inst./Voice Grade Title / Composer UIL #
|
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
Soloists @ $20.00 each $ CERTIFICATION:
This is to certify that the students in this
$100 non-member fee(if applicable) $ organization are all members of this school
and meet all requirements for participation.
$50 late fee (if postmarked after Oct. 19) $
TOTAL FEES ENCLOSED $ School Principal

Director
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